Jo4RRT S MU TREE

FRENCH-FRIES TRUFFLE FLAVOR

ToARFEVKRT MEDEDHE
FRIED CHICKEN & FRENCH FRIES

FZAN) T KIRT MEDEOE
ONION RING & FRENCH FRIES

TJq4w>a&Fv TR

FISH & CHIPS

V—t-URDabht

ASSORTED SAUSAGE

BENFOE—T>Fa— N7y by

STEWED JAPANESE BEEF WITH BAGUETTE

WIZEDRTL HENLET>T+4—TDYSEARZ

SAUTEED SCALLOPS WITH RAW HAM AND ENDIVE SALAD

MEDF—/)N—H—

BEEF CHEESE BURGER

RT=FTL—=htyMRAT=FTL—=F 507X - H34)

STEAK PLATE SET(BEEF STEAK AND SALAD)

BEMFO—XW (120g) XRT7—F 774 RERTMRX

GRILLED JAPANESE BEEF SIRLOIN WITH FRENCH-FRIES

BENFT70LHA (0g) XT7—F 774 RRT AR

GRILLED JAPANESE BEEF FILLET WITH FRENCH-FRIES

CIAEO—XARADOE =T AV Y R(C550RIEIF21:00L.0.r 50D £7)

“OMI” BEEF-CUTLET SANDWICH

¥1,400
¥1,800
¥1,500
¥2,200
¥1,800
¥4,500
¥4,000
¥3,600
¥5,000
¥7,500

¥9,500

¥18,000



RS TL—VEDEDY
ASSORTED DRIED FRUITS

FgdL—rEDEDHLE

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES

SVIRTYY
MIXED NUTS
-T2y —%—
BEEF JERKY

) —T3@EOEhE

ASSORTED OLIVES

L —X >N\ &X—
RAISIN BUTTER

ARE—O—FY

SMOKED SALMON

S—H—HS4

CAESAR SALAD

F—XEDLEHE

ASSORTED CHEESES

ENLEARND) OIS ZTOERDEHE

ASSORTED RAW HAM AND SALAMI

TV = LF—XDERMES

CREAM CHEESE IN MISO

¥1,200

¥1,500
¥1,200
¥1,500

¥1,200

¥1,500
¥1,800
¥1,500
¥2,000
¥2,200

¥2,000



WIZBEAT7ZSORRFIV—LDITA=x ¥3,500

LINGUINE WITH SCALLOP AND SPICY COD ROE CREAM

MFAPDZT—V—=ADT v bF—=F ¥3,500

FETTUCCINE WITH BEEF TENDON RAGOUT SAUCE

ZTAHZERIR NI =LD) TAX ¥3,500

LINGUINE WITH SNOW CRAB AND TOMATO CREAM

EYyVYFLSF—IXAR=—O>DI v I REYH ¥2,300

MIX PIZZA

7+ 2 ¥1,400
(INZF - {IX)
ICE (VANILLA OR TEA)

Sy —ARw k ¥1,400
(RT—JL« AP R)

SHERBET ( PEAR OR CASSIS)

TS VRILERT—=ILSv—Rw MARZ ¥1,800

Mont BLANC TART WITH PEAR SHERBET

MEANOKRRICED. B« XZ2—IIRBLHZBENTIVET, XRDBHSICIFEEBRMNZTENTED E9. JIERHBICH —E XK (13%) ZMES
BTWEREEET., XEHOLIANI Y, BREFICSIZIRYTLIF —HWISICOTELTE. BRERTACLIDHEERHE (BHOBMIEAL) ICRREH
DHZRERMASEE (RU - M- K BH - IhEZ -3 - BELE) OAHLETETVWLEREET. RERMABREOW S ZCHELOBE T EIFEFFIC
BELHECIET L, XBEZRLINDZHNOEBHEORMIEIBHO LW LET,

% Please be Advised that Occasionally Menu Items Change Based on Availability on the Market. % Price Includes Consumption Tax. Additional 13% Will
be Added for Service Charge. 3*In our restaurants and banquet halls, food allergies are limited to the 8 specified raw materials (shrimp, crab, walnut,
wheat, buckwheat, eggs, milk, and peanuts) that are required to be labeled by manufacturers (our food suppliers) in accordance with the Food Labeling
Law. Customers who wish to have the 8 specified raw materials should notify us in advance.

% We Don't Offer Alcohol if You Drive a Car.



