





SPECIALITIES

※日・休日 Sunday and Holiday: L.O. 9:00P.M. ※月~土曜日 Monday to Saturday: L.O. 10:00P.M.

フライドポテト トリュフ風味 FRENCH-FRIES TRUFFLE FLAVOR	¥1,400
フライドチキン&ポテト盛り合わせ FRIED CHICKEN & FRENCH FRIES	¥1,800
オニオンリング&ポテト盛り合わせ ONION RING & FRENCH FRIES	¥1,500
フィッシュ&チップス FISH & CHIPS	¥2,200
ソーセージ盛り合わせ ASSORTED SAUSAGE	¥1,800
黒毛和牛のビーフシチュー バケット付 STEWED JAPANESE BEEF WITH BAGUETTE	¥4,500
帆立貝のポワレ 生ハムとアンディーブのサラダ添え SAUTEED SCALLOPS WITH RAW HAM AND ENDIVE SALAD	¥4,000
和牛のチーズバーガー BEEF CHEESE BURGER	¥3,600
ステーキプレートセット(ステーキプレート・ライス・サラダ) STEAK PLATE SET(BEEF STEAK AND SALAD)	¥5,000
黒毛和牛ロース肉(120g)ステーキ フライドポテト添え GRILLED JAPANESE BEEF SIRLOIN WITH FRENCH-FRIES	¥7,500
黒毛和牛フィレ肉(90g)ステーキ フライドポテト添え GRILLED JAPANESE BEEF FILLET WITH FRENCH-FRIES	¥9,500
近江牛ロース肉のビーフカツサンド(こちらの料理は21:00L.O.となります) "OMI" BEEF-CUTLET SANDWICH	¥18,000



クリームチーズの味噌漬け

CREAM CHEESE IN MISO



¥2,000

QUICK & EASY MEALS

ドライフルーツ盛り合わせ ASSORTED DRIED FRUITS	¥1,200
チョコレート盛り合わせ ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	¥1,500
ミックスナッツ MIXED NUTS	¥1,200
ビーフジャーキー BEEF JERKY	¥1,500
オリーブ3種盛り合わせ ASSORTED OLIVES	¥1,200
APPETIZERS & SALAD	※日・休日 Sunday and Holiday: L.O. 9:00P.M. ※月~土曜日 Monday to Saturday: L.O. 10:00P.M.
レーズンバター RAISIN BUTTER	¥1,500
	¥1,500 ¥1,800
RAISIN BUTTER スモークサーモン	
RAISIN BUTTER スモークサーモン SMOKED SALMON シーザーサラダ	¥1,800





PASTA & PIZZA

※日・休日 Sunday and Holiday : L.O. 9:00P.M. ※月~土曜日 Monday to Saturday : L.O. 10:00P.M.

帆立貝とイクラの明太子クリームのリングイネ LINGUINE WITH SCALLOP AND SPICY COD ROE CREAM	¥3,500
和牛スジのラグーソースのフェットチーネ FETTUCCINE WITH BEEF TENDON RAGOUT SAUCE	¥3,500
ズワイガニとトマトクリームのリングイネ LINGUINE WITH SNOW CRAB AND TOMATO CREAM	¥3,500
モッツァレラチーズとベーコンのミックスピザ MIX PIZZA	¥2,300

DESSERT

※日・休日 Sunday and Holiday : L.O. 9:00P.M. ※月~土曜日 Monday to Saturday : L.O. 10:00P.M.

アイス	¥1,400
(バニラ・紅茶)	

ICE (VANILLA OR TEA)

シャーベット (ポワール・カシス) (1,400)

SHERBET (PEAR OR CASSIS)

モンブランタルトポワールシャーベット添え ¥1,800

Mont BLANC TART WITH PEAR SHERBET

※仕入れの状況により、食材・メニューに変更がある場合がございます。 ※表記料金には消費税が含まれております。別途会計時にサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 ※当社のレストラン、宴会場等における食物アレルギー対応につきましては、食品表示法により製造会社等(当社の食材仕入先)に表示義務のある特定原材料8品目(えび・かに・くるみ・小麦・そば・卵・乳・落花生)のみとさせていただきます。特定原材料8品目の対応をご希望のお客さまは事前にお申し出ください。 ※お車を運転される方へのお酒類の提供はお断りいたします。

** Please be Advised that Occasionally Menu Items Change Based on Availability on the Market. ** Price Includes Consumption Tax. Additional 13% Will be Added for Service Charge. **In our restaurants and banquet halls, food allergies are limited to the 8 specified raw materials (shrimp, crab, walnut, wheat, buckwheat, eggs, milk, and peanuts) that are required to be labeled by manufacturers (our food suppliers) in accordance with the Food Labeling Law. Customers who wish to have the 8 specified raw materials should notify us in advance.
** We Don't Offer Alcohol if You Drive a Car.